
Appendix A

20/21 VAT

£:p Rate

The Pump Rooms

Main Room Hire per hour 10.00 Exempt

Main Room Hire Regular Booking 9.00 Exempt

Main Room Hire Local Community Charities

0 - 1 hour Free

Main Room Hire Local Community Charities

1 hour + (per hour) 10.00 Exempt

Back Room per hour Removed Exempt

Wedding Main Room and Back Room - Weekday (Half Hour) 155.00 Exempt

Main Room and Back Room - Saturday 180.00

Cups and Saucers Hire 5.00 Standard Rate (incl.VAT)

Tennis Court 

Adult per hour 2.00 Standard Rate (incl.VAT)

Child (under 16) per hour 1.00 Standard Rate (incl.VAT)

Bowling Green 

Adult per hour 2.50 Standard Rate

Bowling Club 800.00 Exempt

Bowling League 800.00 Exempt

Palmers Meadow

May Fair 850.00 Exempt

Overflow Car Park Car Boot/Events 40.00 Standard Rate (incl.VAT)

Sports Pitch Hire 2 hours 20.00 Standard Rate (incl.VAT)

Events Free Community Events Free

Caravans 

Under 5 Caravans per Caravan 10.00 Standard Rate (incl.VAT)

Over 5 Caravans per Caravan 8.00 Standard Rate (incl.VAT)

Tents per Tent 5.00 Standard Rate (incl.VAT)

The Burgage

Events (Hire of Land) Entrance Fee Charged 120.00 Exempt

Events Free Community Events Free

Car Boots 165.00 Exempt

Cemetery

Parishioners of Tenbury Wells

Erection of Headstone 40.00 Exempt

Interment of Cremated Remains 125.00 Exempt

Interment in Existing Grave Space 291.00 Exempt

Interment in New Grave Space 291.00 Exempt

Exclusive Rights of Burial 950.00 Exempt

Exclusive Rights of Burial of Cremated Remains 475.00 Exempt

Non-Parishioners of Tenbury Wells

Erection of Headstone 70.00 Exempt

Interment of Cremated Remains 125.00

Interment in Existing Grave Space 291.00 Exempt

Interment in New Grave Space 291.00 Exempt

Exclusive Rights of Burial 950.00 Exempt

Exclusive Rights of Burial of Cremated Remains 475.00 Exempt

VAT Standard Rate - 20% inclusive

Tenbury Town Council

 Scale of Fees and Charges
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